TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Dade Behring Inc.		11/13/2003	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Allegiance Corporation	
Street Address:	1430 Waukegan Road, KB-1A	
City:	McGaw Park	
State/Country:	ILLINOIS	
Postal Code:	60085	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	966373	IMMU-SAL

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (847)578-6688

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 847-578-6645

Email: felicia.holland@cardinal.com

Correspondent Name: Felicia T. Holland

Address Line 1: 1430 Waukegan Road, KB-1A Address Line 4: McGaw Park, ILLINOIS 60085

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	IMMUSAL
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Felicia T. Holland

Total Attachments: 1

source=immusal2#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 002828 FRAME: 0257

THE RESIDENCE OF SHIPPING

The count exclusive and a property of the prop



RECORDED: 04/14/2004

REEL: 002828 FRAME: 0258